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Women / 9 / L9 b6 gp1
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Reisinger394
Skyline

9.450 8.125 9.2509.450 36.275
1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Hayden Taylor1411
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.850 8.700 9.2008.750 35.500
9 1 5 3 2 

2 

Kendall Flury1587
Gym Force

9.150 8.350 9.1008.825 35.425
5 3 3 4 3 

3 

Valeria Arraiz2424
Centro Italo

9.300 8.050 8.6259.100 35.075
2T 6 2 6 4 

4 

Aryal Jones1890
Brook-Lin Center

8.950 8.200 9.5258.150 34.825
8 4 9 1 5 

5 

Leah Benson110
Team Energym

9.100 8.600 8.5258.450 34.675
6 2 8 7 6 

6 

Korra Damron3867
Southern Starz

9.075 7.800 8.6757.250 32.800
7 7 10 5 7 

7 

Lilyanne Scarbor1404
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.300 6.750 8.0258.700 32.775
2T 8 6 8 8 

8 

Giosi Schillaci2425
Centro Italo

7.950 5.250 8.0008.575 29.775
10 9 7 9 9 

9 

Kaylee Gorsegner356
Skyline

9.175 4.750 0.0008.800 22.725
4 10 4 10 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9 b6 gp2
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eden Russell121
Team Energym

9.325 9.300 8.5758.675 35.875
1T 1 1 10 1 

1 

Emily Weiss1221
Libertyville

9.275 9.100 8.7008.600 35.675
3 3 2 8 2 

2 

Jasmine Laurine1482
Precision - GA

9.325 8.750 9.0008.375 35.450
1T 5 3 5 3 

3 

Jadyn Marshall477
GBC - NH

8.625 8.925 9.3258.150 35.025
10 4 4T 1 4 

4 

Erin Grigsby1072
United Gymstars

9.000 9.200 9.0257.625 34.850
8T 2 8 4 5 

5 

Lily Horsch115
Team Energym

9.225 8.000 8.6008.150 33.975
4 6 4T 9 6 

6 

Halle Heinz1199
Libertyville

9.125 7.350 8.2257.800 32.500
6 9 7 11 7 

7 

Maria Jose Tabango4325
Tecnica del Norte

9.000 7.450 8.8007.000 32.250
8T 7T 9 7 8 

8 

Maria Jose Sanchez4324
Tecnica del Norte

9.175 7.450 8.8506.200 31.675
5 7T 11 6 9 

9 

Dariana Salvatorelli2423
Centro Italo

9.025 6.250 7.8256.500 29.600
7 10 10 12 10 

10 

Hana Phaneuf4377
GBC - NH

8.250 0.000 9.1757.925 25.350
11 11T 6 2 11 

11 

Adrianna Wagner1885
TGR

0.000 0.000 9.1250.000 9.125
12 11T 12 3 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 b6 gp3
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jolene Alonso4275
World Class - FL

8.875 9.150 8.7008.250 34.975
2 1 6 4 1 

1 

Cassidy Williams487
GBC - NH

8.675 8.650 8.3008.625 34.250
4 3 3 8 2 

2 

Julia Kiser515
Excel

9.150 7.725 8.0009.000 33.875
1 6 1 9 3 

3 

Alicia Klier1654
South Florida

8.750 7.600 9.0007.875 33.225
3 7 7 3 4 

4 

Makayla McMillian1892
Brook-Lin Center

8.500 7.300 8.6758.300 32.775
6 8 5 5 5 

5 

Hannah Kubinsky3934
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 5.950 8.4257.650 30.425
7T 9 8 7 6 

6 

Taylar Sizemore526
Excel

8.400 5.800 7.6006.750 28.550
7T 10 10 10 7 

7 

Eva Rudajev3935
Stars Gymnastics

8.600 8.700 9.2000.000 26.500
5 2 12 2 8 

8 

Brie Rioux482
GBC - NH

0.000 0.000 9.2508.925 18.175
9T 11T 2 1 9 

9 

Alaina McGaughey1080
United Gymstars

0.000 8.300 0.0008.350 16.650
9T 4 4 11T 10 

10 

Hannah Thigpen1491
Precision - GA

0.000 8.100 0.0007.525 15.625
9T 5 9 11T 11 

11 

Britney Barfield1369
Tift Gym Academy GA 

0.000 0.000 8.6506.400 15.050
9T 11T 11 6 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team Energym S 104.525 27.650 25.900 25.275 25.700
21 1 1

2 Centro Italo S 94.450 26.275 19.550 24.175 24.450
32 2 2

3 Tift Gym Academy GA S 83.325 18.150 15.450 23.850 25.875
13 5 3
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Women / 9 / L9 b8 gp1
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Dowdy3156
International Gold

9.650 8.825 9.4759.600 37.550
1 7 1 3 1 

1 

Kayliana Lightbody2482
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.175 9.500 9.3258.900 36.900
4 1 6 4 2 

2 

Kate Carollo937
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.850 9.275 9.1759.150 36.450
9 2 4 8 3 

3 

Makayla Lu716
TN Elite

9.050 9.050 8.9759.275 36.350
7 5T 2 10 4 

4 

Palina Karatkova227
Chantilly VA

8.625 9.175 9.2509.200 36.250
11 3 3 5T 5 

5 

Ava McQuillan1443
EVO Gymnastics

9.200 9.150 9.1508.500 36.000
3 4 9 9 6 

6 

Addy Mazzoni1752
Gymnastics USA WG

9.100 9.050 9.7007.775 35.625
5 5T 11 1 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Cruz3155
International Gold

9.275 8.750 8.8758.650 35.550
2 8 8 11 8 

8 

Brooke Burgin708
TN Elite

9.075 7.350 9.5509.025 35.000
6 11 5 2 9 

9 

Aoki Lee Chung3699
West Broward

8.900 8.600 9.2007.950 34.650
8 9 10 7 10 

10 

Hannah Joyner3157
International Gold

8.750 7.500 9.2508.700 34.200
10 10 7 5T 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 b8 gp2
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Rogers652
Action Gymnastics

9.500 9.200 8.9759.475 37.150
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Ella Isley946
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.150 9.175 8.7509.250 36.325
2T 2 2 5 2 

2 

Brooke Reardon2577
Flight Gym Academy

9.150 8.800 9.0759.200 36.225
2T 5 3 3 3 

3 

Kora Donley1662
All Star Gymn.

9.050 8.900 9.1008.850 35.900
5T 4 4T 2 4 

4 

Danica Dougan202
Chantilly VA

9.125 9.000 8.4758.850 35.450
4 3 4T 8 5 

5 

Chloe Seaga1561
FGTC

9.050 7.950 9.2758.550 34.825
5T 7 6 1 6 

6 

Hallie Blake934
U.S. Gold  Destin

7.850 8.425 8.5757.750 32.600
9 6 8 6T 7 

7 

Christine Bare181
Chantilly VA

8.700 7.200 7.9258.100 31.925
7T 8 7 11 8 

8 

Lucy Funkhouser543
Diamond Academy

6.000 6.400 8.3757.375 28.150
10 9 9 10 9 

9 

Shannon Ryan654
Action Gymnastics

8.700 0.000 8.5756.950 24.225
7T 10T 10 6T 10 

10 

Avelina During638
Action Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.4000.000 8.400
11 10T 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 b8 gp3
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clara Baker2481
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.300 9.475 9.1258.700 36.600
3 1T 5 3 1 

1 

Ariella Smith2483
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.375 9.475 8.3259.150 36.325
2 1T 1 9 2 

2 

Lori Brubach3760
Rad Gymnastics

9.550 8.500 9.4258.450 35.925
1 3 8 1 3 

3 

Abigail Ronek1453
EVO Gymnastics

8.700 8.250 8.7508.875 34.575
8 4 2 7 4 

4 

Ashley Chandler635
Action Gymnastics

9.000 8.050 8.4758.575 34.100
5 5 6 8 5 

5 

Emily Hyun223
Chantilly VA

8.050 7.400 8.9008.775 33.125
9 6 4 6 6 

6 

Emilie Malone1527
ANSG

9.050 0.000 8.9758.850 26.875
4 8T 3 5 7 

7 

Brooke Sizemore1458
EVO Gymnastics

8.950 0.000 9.1508.525 26.625
6 8T 7 2 8 

8 

Mackenzie O'Hare646
Action Gymnastics

8.750 6.350 9.0750.000 24.175
7 7 10 4 9 

9 

Brooke Stefanish259
Chantilly VA

0.000 0.000 8.2507.950 16.200
10 8T 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9 b8 gp4
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelly Fangyen206
Chantilly VA

9.325 9.375 9.1259.500 37.325
2T 4 1 5T 1 

1 

Tracy Dillon2484
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.225 9.450 9.4758.950 37.100
5 2 3 1 2 

2 

Gianna Santoriello4330
West Broward

9.200 8.700 9.1259.175 36.200
6T 7 2 5T 3 

3 

Kaijah Ma1440
EVO Gymnastics

9.475 9.500 9.2257.775 35.975
1 1 9 4 4T

4T

Ava Zimny4331
West Broward

9.325 9.250 9.3008.100 35.975
2T 5 7 3 4T

4T

Liliana Fe Gines215
Chantilly VA

9.300 9.400 8.4008.850 35.950
4 3 4 10 6 

6 

Luiza De Oliveira637
Action Gymnastics

9.200 8.300 9.3508.475 35.325
6T 9 6 2 7 

7 

Dorothy Cervarich191
Chantilly VA

9.025 8.550 8.3508.050 33.975
8 8 8 11 8 

8 

Sammie Bowers186
Chantilly VA

0.000 8.800 9.0258.800 26.625
10T 6 5 7 9 

9 

Ava Moussalem687
A2GC

8.950 0.000 8.9757.125 25.050
9 10T 10 8 10 

10 

Geniya Karatkova226
Chantilly VA

0.000 0.000 8.6757.075 15.750
10T 10T 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 b8 gp5
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Waldrop269
Chantilly VA

9.325 8.850 9.2008.450 35.825
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Alara Donmez201
Chantilly VA

9.425 8.250 8.6508.150 34.475
1 2 5 6 2 

2 

Gianna Allardyce4258
West Broward

8.775 7.400 9.4008.550 34.125
6 5 1 1 3 

3 

Lacey Wedge1674
All Star Gymn.

8.825 8.150 9.1007.250 33.325
5 3 8 3 4 

4 

Julia Vedros1669
All Star Gymn.

8.900 6.500 8.0008.225 31.625
4 6 4 9 5 

5 

Lindsey Metzger552
Diamond Academy

8.150 6.100 7.7007.650 29.600
7T 7 7 10 6 

6 

Lily Raymond649
Action Gymnastics

9.275 0.000 8.6258.075 25.975
3 8T 6 7 7 

7 

Emma Nocera237
Chantilly VA

0.000 8.050 8.8258.425 25.300
9T 4 3 5 8 

8 

RayAnn Nadolski948
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.150 0.000 8.5000.000 16.650
7T 8T 9T 8 9 

9 

Caitlin Dixon2426
Chantilly VA

0.000 0.000 8.9000.000 8.900
9T 8T 9T 4 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Chantilly VA L 111.150 28.075 27.950 27.550 27.575
11 1 1

2 EVO Gymnastics L 107.950 27.625 26.900 25.900 27.525
23 2 3

3 Action Gymnastics L 107.450 27.975 25.550 26.525 27.400
32 3 2
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Dinamo Gymnastics S 111.275 27.900 28.450 27.000 27.925
11 1 1

2 International Gold S 107.300 27.675 25.075 26.950 27.600
22 3 2

3 U.S. Gold  Destin S 105.675 26.150 26.875 26.150 26.500
34 2 3

4 All Star Gymn. S 100.850 26.775 23.550 24.325 26.200
43 4 4
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